Standard Results Novice A - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20070 Roscoe 60.17 2.227 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014

8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8056 Emma - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131 vyds SCT: 71lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12046 Virtue 45.16 2.901 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16010 Luna 49.43 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16019 Taylor 55.18 2.410 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
16031 Fiona 78.45 1.695 2 2 3 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20001 Ticket 39.88 3.360 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20071 Wick 41.03 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20020 Sierra 61.14 2.192 1 0 1 0 0 90 3
20053 Jenna 61.81 2.168 1 1 0 0 0 90 4

20019 Tristan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20024 Quest 49.68 2.697 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20048 Mahnstah 4750 2.821 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20084 Elle 63.38 2.114 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20056 Sage - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24040 Cooper 47.17 2.841 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/7/2014
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12069 Lyric 66.07 2.255 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16001 Evie 49.98 3.041 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16011 Ripley -- 1 0 2 0 1 NQ
16033 Solo 49.08 3.097 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20055 Johnny B 39.88 3.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20087 Fiona 51.15 3.030 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20100 Ryder 66.08 2.346 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20102 Lottie 89.60 1.730 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
20138 Mischief - 3 0 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/7/2014

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24037 Ella 41.74 3.713 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24022 Ryder 50.58 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24042 Jib 62.96 2.462 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
24020 Juvi 46.02 3.368 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24039 Solar 58.79 2.637 3 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8039 Bear 97.47 1.734 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8049 Daria 53.00 3.189 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8006 BJ - - -- - - - ABS
8054 Jilli - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12028 Asti 57.50 2.939 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12035 Zima 67.01 2.522 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12045 Pebbles 67.79 2.493 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
12047 Peri - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauIE:s E Score Place
16020 Serena 59.00 2.915 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Maverick 46.95 3.663 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16045 Jet 61.45 2.799 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16067 Zip 46.11 3.730 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014

16070 George 58.19 2.956 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

16075 Kelsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20031 Hobby 60.37 2915 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20051 Jack 65.90 2.671 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20068 Joby 46.54 3.782 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20083 Kira - 1 2 0 3 0 NQ

20097 Tsonga 52.37 3.361 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20132 Caoilainn 57.77 3.047 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20121 Wit - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24006 Al 75.42 2.334 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

24017 Driver 61.47 2.863 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

24028 Silver -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

24032 Blade 47.81 3.681 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

24045 Gibbs 4795 3.670 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014

24012 Jerry -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 15 NQs 13 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8060 Reese 43.64 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Spice 46.40 3.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8011 Crush 47.07 3.590 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8066 Livvie 47.22 3.579 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8030 Glory 47.44 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100
8064 Dallas 47.49 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100
8050 Brooke 47.79 3.536 0 0 0 0 0 100
12067 Pansy 48.76  3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Phoenix 50.74 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Chena 51.44 3.285 0 0 0 0 0 100
8009 Austin 52.19 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Ace 54.68 3.091 0 0 0 0 0 100
8016 Sofie 56.17 3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Ceri 57.80 2.924 0 0 0 0 0 100
8020 Shelby 60.25 2.805 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Gucci 49.81 3.393 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8012 Mandy 51.16 3.303 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8024 Molson 61.80 2.735 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Spec 77.35 2.185 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8032 Seren 39.28 4.302 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8037 Jam-Jam 63.98 2.641 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8038 Boogie 58.73 2.878 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8045 Hattie 53.48 3.160 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8048 Brie 75.46 2.240 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8057 Jose 47.03 3.593 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8065 Judy 47.97 3.523 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8067 Olivia 66.50 2.541 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8068 Justice 53.49 3.159 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8004 Cocoa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8058 Pixie - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 19 NQs7 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12049 Knight 41.49 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12013 Bowen 4253 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12057 Ruddy 43.34 3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12039 Hoss 43.63 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12058 Zoe 4479  3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Roxy 46.38 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100
12048 Confetti 47.54 3.555 0 0 0 0 0 100
12020 Cullen 48.87 3.458 0 0 0 0 0 100
12041 Sadie 49.01 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Stella 49.84 3.391 0 0 0 0 0 100
12025 Finn 50.44 3.351 0 0 0 0 0 100
12060 Shane 50.72 3.332 0 0 0 0 0 100
12070 Chili 51.84 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Salsa 51.88 3.258 0 0 0 0 0 100
12056 Morgan 52.56 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100
12031 Buzz 52.64 3.210 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Gabby 53.73 3.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
12059 Annie Ann 57.31 2.949 0 0 0 0 0 100
12015 Maxine 64.39 2.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Dash 53.03 3.187 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Roxie 67.94 2.487 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
12012 Dillon 49.01 3.448 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Rock 5428 3.113 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12043 Twist 55.90 3.023 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12052 Jayce 48.35 3.495 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

12055 Zeus 65.77 2.570 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12016 Dixie -- -- -- -- - - ABS
12017 Ghost - - - - - - ABS
12022 Katy - - - - - - ABS
12023 Apolo -- . ABS
12061 Ritz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 9 NQs 24 %Q 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16004 Michael 36.68 4.689 0O 0 0 0 0 100 1
16058 Trudi 39.96  4.304 O 0 0 0 O 100 2
16046 Pooka 4220 4.076 0O 0 0 0 0 100 3
16062 Eli 42.95 4.005 O 0 0 0 0 100 4
16041 Asher 44.94 3.827 0O 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 46.38 3.708 0O 0o 0 0 0 100
16021 Jovi 49.93 3.445 0O 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Joule 50.12 3.432 0O 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Rudy 56.84 3.026 O 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Harry 68.01 2.529 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
16003 KT 64.28 2.676 2 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16008 Mitch 4754 3.618 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Chatter 47.47 3.623 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16012 Al 4275 4.023 o 1 0 0 O NQ
16013 Kimi 47.76  3.601 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16014 Diego 8156 2.109 O 0 0 0 0 NQ
16016 Jesse 59.46 2.893 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Cosworth 43.83 3.924 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16022 Joy 49.05 3.507 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

16023 Jake 60.17 2.859 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16035 Dakota 56.68 3.035 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16040 Mayday 43.62 3.943 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16051 Jax 54.62 3.149 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16055 Winston 46.24 3.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16066 Luc 77.21 2.228 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16069 Lina 4555 3.776 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16071 Trax -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16073 Torrey 62.08 2.771 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
16077 Stella! 55.17 3.118 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16081 Aislinn -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16082 Ollie 58.14 2.958 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16084 Elle - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16085 Spice - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16047 Wiley - - - - - -- ABS
16057 Bobbie - - - - - -- ABS
16076 River - - - - - -- ABS
16079 Mickle - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 22 NQs 28 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20016 Rowdy 35.62 4.941 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20061 Wicca 36.16 4.867 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20043 Seacrett 37.80 4.656 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20023 Melody 39.61 4.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20012 Tori 39.69 4.434 0 0 0 0 0 100
20086 Poppet 40.36 4.361 0 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Lexi 41.35 4.256 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

12/7/2014

20129
20141
20126
20139
20092
20046
20079
20078
20065
20018
20109
20045
20080
20119
20133
20003
20010
20011
20015
20026
20028
20029
20033
20035
20038
20047
20052
20082
20088
20091
20096
20098
20103
20110
20111
20115

Dillon
Jessie
Mika
Nikk
Aura
Peanut
Amber
Maggie
Kona
Kenzie
JD
Minnie
Qwick
Ryah
Kharma
Jack
Skier
Jordan
Legend
Busy
Devine
Sage
Fenway
Chip
Koi
Prada
Allie
Ecco
Ribbon
Josie
Raisin
Colt
Dash
Dillon
Triton
Bodee

41.45
43.36
44.50
45.11
45.97
46.63
46.92
47.57
47.80
48.62
49.16
50.21
50.31
50.65
55.82

38.36
50.11
46.47
50.28
60.46
49.71
52.62

43.72
53.71
51.26
50.59
58.81
52.76
51.57
40.22
54.83
42.22
37.69
59.55

4.246
4.059
3.955
3.902
3.829
3.774
3.751
3.700
3.682
3.620
3.580
3.505
3.498
3.475
3.153

4.588
3.512
3.787
3.500
2911
3.541
3.345

4.026
3.277
3.433
3.479
2.993
3.336
3.413
4.376
3.210
4.169
4.670
2.955
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

20116 Cyclone 54.49 3.230 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20124 Lucy -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
20125 Ziva 48.50 3.629 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20127 Gabe 46.13 3.815 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20137 Sparks 4485 3.924 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20140 Dyne 41.77 4.214 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20143 Renn - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20037 May - - -- - - -- ABS
20042 Jackson -- - -- -- - -- ABS
20135 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24011 Mr. T - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 9 NQs15 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24016 Demi 37.81 4.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24009 Piper 42.06 4.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24005 Duke 42.86 4.106 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24004 Ganesha 43.87 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24013 Gator 49.40 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
24036 Fendi 50.71 3.471 0 0 0 0 0 100
24018 Indie 56.11 3.137 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 57.15 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
24010 Daerich 57.75 3.048 0 0 0 0 0 100
24007 Crew 65.77 2.676 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24008 Truuli 49.68 3.543 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
24015 Shiloh 50.66 3.474 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24021 Jack 41.24 4.268 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24024 Banner -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

24025 Toby 57.82 3.044 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24029 Peyton 55.68 3.161 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24030 Maken 56.94 3.091 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24035 Stella -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

24038 Iko 51.33 3.429 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24041 Danni -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

24043 Taz -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ

24048 Shambhu 51.45 3421 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

24049 Jazz 66.03 2.665 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24050 Sonic 57.45 3.064 2 3 0 1 0 NQ

24031 Branco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

26003 Sequel 39.42  4.465 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

26001 Baron 55.47 3.173 1 3 0 5 0 NQ

26002 Phil 3751 4.692 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/7/2014

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16068 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20123 Freya 55.18 2.428 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20009 Lara 68.13 1.967 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20040 Shiloh 62.18 2.155 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20117 Kaper 67.91 1973 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20059 Dolce - - - - - -- ABS

20063 Taylor - . ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
12/7/2014

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Flint - - - - - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 71lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12007 Nemo 60.51 2.512 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20090 Hux 46.59 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20036 Coal 54.18 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20006 Cabby - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
12/7/2014



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
12/7/2014

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8051 Kiwi - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12014 Siri 5454 3.154 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12053 Magie 88.25 1.949 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20146 Scopey 56.35 3.123 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/7/2014

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4006 Louie 56.20 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Maggie 74.42 2271 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4007 Mina - - -- - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8015 Rudy 4552 3.713 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8062 Baron 53.14 3.180 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8053 Sailor 56.32 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8040 Ivy Rose 57.68 2.930 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8033 Chloe 58.55 2.886 0 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Whimsy 61.06 2.768 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Albert - - -- - - -- ABS
8029 Cowboy - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12051 Rudy 55.35 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/7/2014

12019 Reggie 64.62 2.662 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12036 Juno 74.66 2.304 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12040 Ellie 69.14 2.488 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Candy 63.33 2716 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12068 Fievel - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16064 Danko 38.55 4.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16052 Romance 45,99 3.827 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16078 Soleil 58.08 3.030 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16029 Jinxy 52.64 3.343 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Jenny 56.74 3.102 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Kip - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16059 Quincy 68.49 2570 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16074 Kopper 52.10 3.378 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauI}:s E Score Place

20069 Dibs 4410 3.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

12/7/2014

20039
20062
20134
20007
20021
20075
20085
20094
20095
20099
20101
20120
20058
20067
20077

Jazz
Veva
Nash
Zephyr
Flint
Raeson
Karma
Peach
Piper
Odyssey
Adobe
Maggie
Blessing
Hank
Sara Lee

3.561
3.471
3.338
3.052
3.173
2.661
3.726
3.202
3.073
3.285
2.022
3.181
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Master - Preferred

100
100 3
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

12/7/2014
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20070 Roscoe 27.36 3.947 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

12/7/2014
8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8056 Emma - 1 1 1 1 NQ
8061 Roddy 63.69 1.570 3 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12029 Teagan 27.99 3.573 1 2 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
16011 Ripley 33.79 3.078 1 1 2 0 NQ

16019 Taylor 33.80 3.077 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20053 Jenna 22.37 4.828 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Ticket 31.00 3.484 0 0 1 0 NQ
20019 Tristan -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20020 Sierra 29.41 3.672 1 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Quest - 2 2 3 1 NQ
20048 Mahnstah 3156 3.422 1 1 3 0 NQ
20071 Wick 2486 4.344 1 1 0 0 NQ
20084 Elle - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20056 Sage - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24001 Joker 38.50 2.805 1 0 0 0 95 1
24020 Juvi 33.85 3.191 1 0 2 0 NQ
24039 Solar 27.29 3.957 0 0 1 0 NQ
24040 Cooper 25.30 4.269 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/7/2014
12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12026 Maksim 30.26 4.032 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16010 Luna 32.56 3.839 1 0 0 0 95 1
16033 Solo - 4 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20138 Mischief 25.07 5.146 1 0 0 0 95 1
20013 Colbie 36.22 3.562 3 2 1 0 NQ
20031 Hobby 28.38 4.545 0 1 0 0 NQ
20068 Joby 30.63 4.212 1 1 2 0 NQ
20087 Fiona 39.21 3.290 5 1 2 0 NQ
20121 Wit - 1 1 1 0 NQ
20100 Ryder - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/7/2014

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24037 Ella 28.68 4.498 0 0 0 0 100 1
24022 Ryder 32.02 4.029 0 0 0 0 100 2
24042 Jib 39.12 3.298 1 0 0 0 95 3



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8039 Bear 54.02 2.573 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12045 Pebbles 32.37 4.294 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16020 Serena 33.03 4.329 0 0 0 0 100 1
16027 Maverick 26.74 5.348 1 0 1 0 NQ
16070 George 43.33 3.300 3 1 1 0 NQ
16057 Bobbie - - - - - -- ABS

16075 Kelsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20097 Tsonga 26.10 5.632 0 0 0 0 100 1
20055 Johnny B 27.30 5.385 0 0 0 0 100 2
20002 Firefly 42.45 3.463 2 2 2 0 NQ
20023 Melody 24,14 6.089 1 1 1 0 NQ
20051 Jack 49.87 2.948 4 2 3 0 NQ
20083 Kira 37.16 3.956 1 0 0 0 NQ
20102 Lottie 50.74 2.897 0 0 1 0 NQ
20145 Blaze 4431 3.318 2 1 0 0 NQ
20003 Jack - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24028 Silver 26.91 5.463 0 0 0 0 100 1
24032 Blade 28.92 5.083 0 0 0 0 100 2
24006 AJ 35.06 4.193 0 0 0 0 100 3
24012 Jerry -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24045 Gibbs - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 16 NQs 14 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8065 Judy 27.78 5.004 0 0 0 0 100 1
8060 Reese 27.97 4.970 0 0 0 0 100 2
8050 Brooke 28.67 4.848 0 0 0 0 100 3
12067 Pansy 30.17 4.607 0 0 0 0 100 4
8003 Spice 30.35 4.580 0 0 0 0 100
8049 Daria 30.41 4571 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Crush 30.48 4.560 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Jose 3285 4.231 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Phoenix 33.47 4.153 0 0 0 0 100
8030 Glory 3457 4.021 0 0 0 0 100
8038 Boogie 35.02 3.969 0 0 0 0 100
8016 Sofie 35.34 3.933 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Ceri 3590 3.872 0 0 0 0 100
8024 Molson 37.90 3.668 0 0 0 0 100
8037 Jam-Jam 38.13 3.645 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Olivia 42,58 3.264 0 0 0 0 100
8006 BJ - 0 1 0 1 NQ
8009 Austin 38.56 3.605 0 1 0 0 NQ
8010 Gucci 31.08 4.472 1 1 1 0 NQ
8012 Mandy 30.47 4.562 0 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Spec 64.19 2.165 4 1 2 0 NQ
8027 Chena 31.64 4.393 1 1 1 0 NQ
8032 Seren 2465 5.639 0 0 1 0 NQ
8045 Hattie 37.16 3.741 1 0 2 0 NQ
8046 Ace 33.45 4.155 0 0 1 0 NQ
8048 Brie 47.41 2.932 0 0 0 0 NQ
8058 Pixie 29.39 4.729 0 0 1 0 NQ
8064 Dallas 35,51 3914 0 1 0 0 NQ
8066 Livvie 25.83 5.381 0 0 4 0 NQ
8068 Justice 31.74 4.379 1 0 0 0 NQ
8004 Cocoa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8054 Jilli - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 15 NQs 16 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12046 Virtue 23.24 5,981 0 0 0 0 100 1
12049 Knight 2489 5585 0 0 0 0 100 2
12057 Ruddy 25.33 5.488 0 0 0 0 100 3
12038 Stella 26.30 5.285 0 0 0 0 100 4
12025 Finn 27.13 5.123 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Bowen 27.19 5.112 0 0 0 0 100
12052 Jayce 27.78 5.004 0 0 0 0 100
12058 Zoe 29.47 4.717 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Roxy 30.76 4.519 0 0 0 0 100
12041 Sadie 3143 4.423 0 0 0 0 100
12060 Shane 32.46 4.282 0 0 0 0 100
12043 Twist 33.09 4.201 0 0 0 0 100
12059 Annie Ann 35.33 3.934 0 0 0 0 100
12070 Chili 38.67 3.595 0 0 0 0 100
12055 Zeus 39.70 3.501 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Salsa 36.70 3.787 1 1 1 0 NQ
12005 Dash 28.50 4.877 0 1 0 0 NQ
12006 Gabby 44.13 3.150 1 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Roxie 34.82 3.992 3 1 1 0 NQ
12012 Dillon 27.04 5.141 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Maxine 39.66 3.505 1 1 1 0 NQ
12017 Ghost 37.95 3.663 1 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Cullen 38.51 3.609 0 1 0 0 NQ
12028 Asti 29.16 4.767 0 1 0 0 NQ
12031 Buzz 33.70 4.125 3 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

12035 Zima 46.54 2.987 1 2 2 0 NQ
12037 Rock 25.66 5.417 0 0 1 0 NQ
12039 Hoss 31.60 4.399 1 0 1 0 NQ
12048 Confetti 30.80 4.513 0 0 1 0 NQ
12054 Lucy 35.05 3.966 1 1 1 0 NQ
12056 Morgan 35.19 3.950 1 1 1 0 NQ
12016 Dixie -- -- - -- -- - ABS
12022 Katy - - - -- - - ABS
12023 Apolo -- -- - -- -- - ABS
12047 Peri -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12061 Ritz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 18 NQs 19 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16058 Trudi 22.29 6.415 0 0 0 0 100 1
16004 Michael 22.61 6.325 0 0 0 0 100 2
16012 Ali 23.44 6.101 0 0 0 0 100 3
16071 Trax 23.79 6.011 0 0 0 0 100 4
16022 Joy 24.79 5.768 0 0 0 0 100
16084 Elle 25.15 5.686 0 0 0 0 100
16055 Winston 26.45 5.406 0 0 0 0 100
16013 Kimi 28.17 5.076 0 0 0 0 100
16062 Eli 28.43 5.030 0 0 0 0 100
16040 Mayday 28.75 4.974 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 29.53 4.843 0 0 0 0 100
16021 Jovi 29.83 4.794 0 0 0 0 100
16003 KT 30.21 4.734 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Joule 30.26 4.726 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

12/7/2014

16051
16082
16035
16007
16001
16002
16008
16009
16014
16016
16018
16023
16041
16045
16046
16066
16067
16069
16073
16077
16081
16083
16085
16047
16079

Jax
Ollie
Dakota
Rudy
Evie
Harry
Mitch
Chatter
Diego
Jesse
Cosworth
Jake
Asher
Jet
Pooka
Luc
Zip
Lina
Torrey
Stellal
Aislinn
Gabriel
Spice
Wiley
Mickle

4.488
4.476
4.032
3.645
4.041
3.435
5.172
5.433

3.618
5.122
5.229
4.828
3.092
3.707
3.392
5.261
5.599
5.504
3.604

5.035
6.587

R NODMNMNPFPOPFRPPFRPPFPPFPOPFPLP WORPPOPRPLPEPL OOOO

O r OO O ONF PFP OPFP O WOPFP OoOOoOOoOLPRr oo o o

O NOOOFrRPr P OOOOFRF Wk, P OPFP OO o o o o

O O kP OO OO OO O O 0O O 0O oo oo oo o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 25 NQs 25 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20061 Wicca 22.25 6.607 0 0 0 0 100 1
20137 Sparks 22.70 6.476 0 0 0 0 100 2
20043 Seacrett 23.72 6.197 0 0 0 0 100 3
20010 Skier 24.25 6.062 0 0 0 0 100 4
20129 Dillon 25.06 5.866 0 0 0 0 100
20110 Dillon 25.75 5.709 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Sage 26.79 5.487 0 0 0 0 100
20046 Peanut 27.09 5.426 0 0 0 0 100
20038 Koi 2756 5.334 0 0 0 0 100
20126 Mika 27.87 5.274 0 0 0 0 100
20028 Devine 28.42 5.172 0 0 0 0 100
20103 Dash 28.99 5.071 0 0 0 0 100
20088 Ribbon 29.18 5.038 0 0 0 0 100
20125 Ziva 29.28 5.020 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Lexi 29.65 4.958 0 0 0 0 100
20139 Nikki 30.04 4.893 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Jordan 30.05 4.892 0 0 0 0 100
20143 Renn 30.52 4.817 0 0 0 0 100
20109 JD 30.83 4.768 0 0 0 0 100
20052 Allie 31.31 4.695 0 0 0 0 100
20065 Kona 3291 4.467 0 0 0 0 100
20079 Amber 33.93 4.332 0 0 0 0 100
20047 Prada 33.97 4.327 0 0 0 0 100
20133 Kharma 35.60 4.129 0 0 0 0 100
20022 Susie 37.16  3.956 0 0 0 0 100
20012 Tori 24.43 6.017 0 0 1 0 NQ
20015 Legend 22.44 6.551 0 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Rowdy 22.62 6.499 0 0 1 0 NQ
20018 Kenzie 34.40 4.273 0 0 1 0 NQ
20026 Busy 28.56 5.147 0 1 1 0 NQ
20033 Fenway 34.80 4.224 1 2 1 0 NQ
20035 Chip 42,32 3.474 1 0 1 0 NQ
20045 Minnie 34.81 4.223 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

20078 Maggie 33.37 4.405 0 0 1 0 NQ
20080 Qwick 35.74 4.113 1 0 0 0 NQ
20082 Ecco 34.30 4.286 0 0 1 0 NQ
20086 Poppet 32.01 4.592 1 0 1 0 NQ
20091 Josie 29.09 5.053 1 1 1 0 NQ
20092 Aura 35.96 4.088 0 1 0 0 NQ
20096 Raisin 30.28 4.855 0 0 2 0 NQ
20098 Colt 27.43 5.359 0 0 1 0 NQ
20111 Triton 23.22 6.331 0 0 1 0 NQ
20115 Bodee 40.22 3.655 1 0 0 0 NQ
20116 Cyclone 29.57 4971 0 0 1 0 NQ
20119 Ryah 36.81 3.993 1 1 1 0 NQ
20124 Lucy 2487 5.911 1 0 0 0 NQ
20127 Gabe 22.26 6.604 1 1 1 0 NQ
20132 Caoilainn 34.85 4.218 1 1 1 0 NQ
20140 Dyne 26.07 5.639 2 2 2 0 NQ
20141 Jessie 25.60 5.742 0 1 1 0 NQ
20037 May -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20042 Jackson - - -- - - - ABS
20135 Tally - - - - - -- ABS
24011 Mr. T - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 14 NQs 10 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24016 Demi 23.57 6.237 0 0 0 0 100 1
24021 Jack 23.96 6.135 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Ganesha 24.68 5.956 0 0 0 0 100 3
24015 Shiloh 27.20 5.404 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

24008 Truuli 27.32 5.381 0 0 0 0 100
24035 Stella 27.67 5.313 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Duke 27.76 5.295 0 0 0 0 100
24043 Taz 28.76 5.111 0 0 0 0 100
24050 Sonic 29.45 4.992 0 0 0 0 100
24036 Fendi 31.44 4.676 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 32.55 4,516 0 0 0 0 100
24029 Peyton 33.98 4.326 0 0 0 0 100
24018 Indie 36.42 4.036 0 0 0 0 100
24038 Iko 36.61 4.015 0 0 0 0 100
24009 Piper 27.32 5.381 0 1 0 0 NQ
24010 Daerich 32.40 4.537 0 0 1 0 NQ
24013 Gator 32.98 4.457 1 0 0 0 NQ
24017 Driver 28.94 5.079 2 1 2 0 NQ
24024 Banner 53.78 2.733 1 1 1 0 NQ
24025 Toby 32.94 4.463 2 1 1 0 NQ
24030 Maken 32.91 4.467 1 1 1 0 NQ
24041 Danni -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
24048 Shambhu 4527 3.247 2 2 2 0 NQ
24049 Jazz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24007 Crew -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24031 Branco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
26002 Phil 23.87 6.158 0 0 0 0 100 1
26003 Sequel 25.22 5.829 0 0 0 0 100 2
26001 Baron 25.85 5.687 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/7/2014
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16068 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20123 Freya 34.04 3.173 0 0 0 0 100 1
20009 Lara 37.93 2.847 0 0 0 0 100 2
20036 Coal 38.66 2.794 1 0 0 0 95 3
20040 Shiloh 40.74 2.651 1 0 1 0 NQ
20117 Kaper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20059 Dolce - - -- - - -- ABS
20063 Taylor - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/7/2014

4 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4001 Flint - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20005 Nani 39.17 3.293 2 1 2 0 NQ
20006 Cabby 35.05 3.680 1 1 6 0 NQ
20050 Tease - 3 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/7/2014

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12053 Magie 52.89 2.704 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20090 Hux 32.88 4.471

0 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/7/2014

4 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 51sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4006 Louie 40.39 3.441 0 0 0 0 100 1

4002 Maggie 46.73 2.975 0 0 1 0 NQ
4007 Mina - - -- - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8062 Baron 32.11  4.329 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Whimsy 32.53 4.273 0 0 0 0 100 2
8053 Sailor 35.46 3.920 0 0 0 0 100 3
8033 Chloe 40.52 3.430 0 0 0 0 100 4
8015 Rudy 33.30 4.174 2 1 0 0 NQ
8040 Ivy Rose 4391 3.166 1 0 0 0 NQ
8017 Albert - - -- - - -- ABS
8029 Cowboy - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

12051 Rudy 36.37 3.932 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/7/2014

16030 Candy 36.85 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Reggie 40.48 3.533 0 0 0 0 100 3
12040 Ellie 43.73 3.270 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Siri 41.05 3.484 1 1 0 0 NQ
12036 Juno 41.88 3.415 1 1 1 0 NQ
12068 Fievel - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16064 Danko 22.84 6.436 0 0 0 0 100 1
16052 Romance 30.31 4.850 0 0 0 0 100 2
16043 Jenny 34.38 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 3
16029 Jinxy 30.84 4.767 1 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Kip 37.38 3.933 1 0 0 0 NQ
16059 Quincy 4750 3.095 0 0 0 0 NQ
16074 Kopper 21.78 6.749 0 0 1 0 NQ
16078 Soleil 37.12 3.960 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/7/2014

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20069 Dibs 27.53 5.340 0 0 0 0 100 1
20039 Jazzi 30.08 4.887 0 0 0 0 100 2
20058 Blessing 3192 4.605 0 0 0 0 100 3
20094 Peach 39.04 3.765 0 0 0 0 100 4
20007 Zephyr -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20021 Flint 36.13 4.069 0 0 2 0 NQ
20062 Veva - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20075 Raeson 41.40 3.551 0 1 0 0 NQ
20085 Karma 29.24 5.027 0 0 1 0 NQ
20095 Piper 43.08 3.412 3 1 0 0 NQ
20099 Odyssey 4191 3.508 0 0 3 0 NQ
20101 Adobe 64.70 2.272 2 0 1 0 NQ
20120 Maggie 35.98 4.086 0 0 1 0 NQ
20146 Scopey 34.36 4.278 0 0 1 0 NQ
20067 Hank - - - - - -- ABS
20077 Sara Lee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
12/7/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8003 Spice
8027 Chena
8068 Justice
8005 Ditto
8046 Ace
8016 Sofie
8037 Jam-Jam
8039 Bear
8058 Pixie
8004 Cocoa
8054 Jilli

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12058 Zoe
12035 Zima
12060 Shane
12055 Zeus
12054 Lucy
12023 Apolo
12028 Asti

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.50
34.66
36.61
38.25
45.02
45.16
42.47

Time
30.07
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
60.00

SCT: 30.07 sec Qs 7 NQs 2
Course Faults Points
w F E
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 8
0 0 0 7
0 0 0 6
0 0 0 6
0 0 0 6
1 1 1 NQ
1 2 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS

Points
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

SCT: 32.5sec Qs 5 NQs3
Course Faults Points
W F E
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 8
0 0 0 8
0 0 0 6
0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 NQ

Regular

%Q 78

Place

%Q 63

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

12/7/2014

12046
12016
12022
12029

16 inches

Armband

16004
16018
16048
16002
16073
16001
16010
16014
16058
16066
16077
16047
16075
16079

Virtue
Dixie
Katy
Teagan

Call Name

Michael
Cosworth
Joule
Harry
Torrey
Evie
Luna
Diego
Trudi
Luc
Stella!
Wiley
Kelsie
Mickle

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.50
35.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
52.00
55.00
58.00
60.00

Points

(=Y
o

P N WS~ OO N OO

SCT: 24.82 sec

Course Faults

w

L N PP O PFP P OO O O O

F

O r O P N P O O O O O

E

O O O B OO O O O o O

Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Points Place

10 1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/7/2014

20 .inches

Armband

20010
20124
20029
20018
20115
20104
20143
20035
20012
20024
20052
20055
20065
20071
20079
20080
20084
20087
20092
20098

Call Name

Skier
Lucy
Sage
Kenzie
Bodee
Minnie
Renn
Chip
Tori
Quest
Allie
Johnny B
Kona
Wick
Amber
Qwick
Elle
Fiona
Aura
Colt

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
24.82
27.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
44.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

SCT: 29.34 sec

Course Faults

w

N P NPFP FPDNOOOPRFP OOO OO OoOOo o o o

F

O O N DMNMNDMNMNDMNPFPFMNMNOEFPDNPEPOOOOOO o o

E

O O P P OO0 OO PFPr OO0 O O o o o o o o o

Qs 8

NQs 15

Points

Regular

%Q 35

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/7/2014

20110
20132
20138
20096
20102
20121

24 inches

Armband

24048
24013
24037
24010
24014
24004
24021
24029

Dillon
Caoilainn
Mischief
Raisin
Lottie
Wit

Call Name

Shambhu
Gator
Ella
Daerich
Calie
Ganesha
Jack
Peyton

29.72 1

- 0

- 3

Time Points

Truncated time = 29.34 10
Truncated time <= 32 .00 9
Truncated time <= 35,00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

SCT: 30.27 sec

Course Faults

w

O r OO O O O

F

O P O O O O O

E

P P O O O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 5 NQs 2

Points
10

NQ
NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q 71

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/7/2014
Time Points

Truncated time = 30.27 10

Truncated time <= 33,00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00 8

Truncated time <= 39.00 7

Truncated time <= 42 .00 6

Truncated time <= 45,00 5

Truncated time <= 48.00 4

Truncated time < 50.00 3
26 inches SCT: 27.24 sec Qs 1 NQsO  %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place

26003 Sequel 2r.24 o 00 o '
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.24 10

Truncated time <= 29 .00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 35,00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
12/7/2014
4 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
4002 Maggie -- 0 0 1 NQ
4001 Flint - - - - - ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT: 44.81 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time ?Aj)urseFFaultEs Points Place
12014 Siri 44.81 0 0 0 10 1
12036 Juno - 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.81 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < §0.00 6
16 inches SCT: 24.85 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time (\ZI\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
16064 Danko 24.85 0 0 0 10 1
16029 Jinxy 34.67 0 1 0 NQ
16074 Kopper -- 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

12/7/2014

20 .inches

Armband
20007

Call Name

Zephyr

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.85 10
Truncated time <= 27 .00 9
Truncated time <= 29,00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42 .00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
SCT: 38.7 sec
) Course Faults
Time w F E
38.70 o 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.70 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7

Qs 1

NQs 0

Points

10

Preferred

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20070 Roscoe 31.13 6 3 12 27 20 68 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/7/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8022 Ella - 3 5 17 0 NQ
8056 Emma 48.58 1 3 11 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12029 Teagan 39.46 6 0 5 17 0 NQ
12026 Maksim - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 Serena 36.69 6 5 18 27 20 75 1
16010 Luna 33.63 4 9 12 17 20 62 2
16048 Joule - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20071 Wick 24.63 6 3 12 27 20 68 1
20020 Sierra 37.52 4 3 12 27 20 61 2
20024 Quest 28.10 5 3 12 17 20 57 3
20027 Keeper 38.53 2 5 11 0 0 NQ
20084 Elle 45.85 4 3 12 0 20 NQ
20013 Colbie - - - - - -- ABS
20019 Tristan - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24001 Joker - - - - - -- ABS

24027 Tex -- -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/7/2014



FAST Results

12/7/2014

8inches

Armband

8039
8048
8037
8046
8054

12 inches

Armband
12028
12046
12069

16 inches

Armband

16014
16045

Call Name
Bear

Brie
Jam-Jam
Ace
Jilli

Call Name

Asti
Virtue
Lyric

Call Name
Diego
Jet

Time
13.82
41.58

SCT: 38 sec

Points
1's 24 57

1 5 7
12

SCT: 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57

9 0
5
2 5 5

SCT: 35sec

Points

8-10
10
19

8-10
18
10
19

1's 2-4 5-7 8-10

0 0
1 5 12

0
19

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2
sB Score
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs 3
SB Score
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2
sB Score
0 NQ

20 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/7/2014

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_I’;IS 810 SB Score Place
20055 Johnny B 34.31 5 9 18 27 20 77 1
20132 Caoilainn 33.03 5 9 12 27 20 72 2
20018 Kenzie 28.60 6 9 12 19 20 66 3

20097 Tsonga - 3 6 6 18 0 NQ
20100 Ryder 45.71 1 5 0 19 0 NQ
20102 Lottie 35.38 3 9 12 27 0 NQ
20138 Mischief 28.21 6 9 11 19 0 NQ
20056 Sage -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20088 Ribbon - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24029 Peyton 30.16 6 9 12 19 20 66 1
24017 Driver - - -- - - - ABS

24045 Gibbs -- -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/7/2014

26 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

26003 Sequel 35.75 5 6 18 27 20 73 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/7/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8005 Ditto 36.73 9 18 19 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs?Z2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12055 Zeus 30.45 9 18 19 20 69 1
12023 Apolo 45.22 9 18 9 20 NQ
12054 Lucy 40.48 1 2 6 10 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16070 George 44.35 2 9 18 19 0 NQ
16077 Stella! - - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

12/7/2014

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20065 Kona
20033 Fenway
20087 Fiona
20121 Wit
20140 Dyne
20022 Susie

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24048 Shambhu
24024 Banner

SCT: 32 sec

Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
24.03 3 9 18 19
35.80 5 9 18 17
31.58 4 5 5 0
- 1 4 6 0
43.02 2 9 18 27

SCT: 32sec

Ti Points
Ime 1's 24 57 810
32.28 6 9 18 27
46.13 2 6 0 19

Excellent - Regular

Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
SB Score Place
20 69 1
20 66 2
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
SB Score Place
20 80 1

0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/7/2014



FAST Results

12/7/2014

8inches

Armband
8016

8058
8003

12 inches

Armband

12010
12006
12058
12016
12052

16 inches

Armband

16073
16012
16003
16066

Call Name

Sofie

Pixie
Spice

Call Name

Roxie
Gabby
Zoe
Dixie
Jayce

Call Name
Torrey
Al
KT
Luc

Time
38.73

29.73
19.82

Time
30.88
38.06
40.11
40.15

=
%)

w w U1 o

SCT: 38 sec
Points
2-4 57 810
9 18 27
18 18
7 10
SCT: 35sec
Points
2-4 57 810
9 18 19
13 19
13 19
SCT: 35sec
Points
2-4 57 810
7 18 27
9 18 27
7 13 19
2 11 18

Master - Regular

Qs 2 NQs1
SB Score
20 78
20 64
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs?Z2
sB Score
20 70
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 2 NQs 3
SB Score
20 78
20 76
0 NQ

%Q 67

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 40

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

16085 Spice 34.99 6 9 18 27 0 NQ
16016 Jesse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16058 Trudi - - -- - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20098 Colt 34.14 6 9 12 27 20 72 1
20096 Raisin 32.47 5 9 18 19 20 71 2
20092 Aura 33.55 6 9 18 19 20 71 3
20142 Mocha 32.59 4 9 18 19 20 70 4
20079 Amber 39.77 2 9 18 27 20 69
20002 Firefly 36.61 2 9 11 27 0 NQ
20010 Skier 26.61 2 6 18 27 0 NQ
20026 Busy 40.20 2 9 11 27 0 NQ
20045 Minnie - 3 9 13 19 O NQ
20052 Allie 35.30 4 9 18 19 O NQ
20082 Ecco 37.05 4 9 12 17 20 NQ
20124 Lucy 26.51 3 6 11 27 0 NQ
20145 Blaze 42.38 3 9 11 19 O NQ
20012 Tori - - -- - - - ABS
20080 Qwick - - - - - - ABS
20110 Dillon - - -- - - - ABS

20139 NikKki -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/7/2014

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Po;_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24004 Ganesha 31.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24013 Gator 33.72 2 9 18 27 20 75 2
24016 Demi 29.40 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
24038 Iko 28.99 5 9 18 19 20 71 4
24007 Crew 33.52 5 9 18 19 20 70



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/7/2014

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20147 Pippa 19.82 5 5 6 8 0 NQ

20059 Dolce -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

12/7/2014
4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4001 Flint - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16052 Romance 40.31 4 6 18 17 20 60 1
- - - - -- ABS

16059 Quincy



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/7/2014

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12007 Nemo 45.05 2 5 12 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/7/2014
4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4007 Mina - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12068 Fievel - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16078 Soleil 35.10 5 9 18 19 20 71 1
16074 Kopper 34.73 4 9 12 19 20 64 2
16029 Jinxy -- 1 2 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

12/7/2014

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20075 Raeson

20007 Zephyr

Time
30.88
31.35

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 9 18 19
18 19

Master - Preferred

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

SB Score Place
20 71 1
20 67 2



